
18. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA JUNIOROV 
 
Dátum konania:  
21.4.2012 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Ivanka pri Dunaji 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 55 kg  
1. Adamov, Adam (AWK Tatran Zarnovica) 8 Pts.  
2. Laktis, Andrej (AWK Zlate Moravce) 4 Pts.  
3. Pazicky, Miroslav (AWK Tatran Zarnovica) 2 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 60 Kg  
1. Šarkozi, Stanislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts.  
2. Janík, Mário (AWK Senec) 4 Pts.  
3. Szakáll, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 2 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 65 Kg  
1. Michalco, Ján (AWK Prešov) 12 Pts.  
2. Benko, Mojmír (AWS ATU Košice) 10 Pts.  
3. Kosťov, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 8 Pts.  
4. Škvarka, Peter (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 6 Pts.  
5. Horvat, Ľubos (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts.  
6. Kotúľ, František (AWK Rabca) 4 Pts.  
7. Križan, Róbert (AWK Senec) 3 Pts.  
8. Považan, Jaroslav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 2 Pts.  
9. Frajtko, Jakub (AWS ATU Košice) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 70 Kg  
1. Girášek, Michal (AWK Prešov) 16 Pts.  
2. Dopater, Michal (AWK Rabca) 14 Pts.  
3. Klimek, Martin (Myjava) 12 Pts.  
4. Šopa, Pavol (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 10 Pts.  
5. Bôtoš, Erik (AWK Zvolen) 9 Pts.  
6. Svetlošák, Ľubomír (AWK Rabca) 8 Pts.  
7. Oláh, Adrián (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 7 Pts.  
8. Vajda, Juraj (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts.  
9. Gromada, Filip (AWK Rabca) 5 Pts.  
10. Kovalíček, Jakub (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 4 Pts.  
11. Dikoš, Dávid (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 3 Pts.  
12. Kovalíček, Pavol (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 2 Pts.  
13. Špehár, Dávid (AWK Rabca) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80 Kg  
1. Dužek, Maxim (AWK Senec) 13 Pts.  
2. Roman, Daniel (AWK Rabca) 11 Pts.  
3. Šmondrik, Patrik (AWK Prešov) 9 Pts.  
4. Varga, Adrián (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 7 Pts.  
5. Hritz, Filip (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 6 Pts.  
6. Krcho, Matúš (Nedašovce) 5 Pts.  
7. Pavlík, Martin (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 4 Pts.  
8. Titko, Michal (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 3 Pts.  
9. Berczy, Matúš (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 2 Pts.  
10. Berczy, Martin (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80+ Kg  
1. Kadlec, Matúš (AWK Cerveník) 10 Pts.  
2. Podhradský, Marek (AWK Cerveník) 8 Pts.  
3. Selecký, Eduard (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts.  



4. Mozola, Lukáš (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts.  
5. Bošanský, Dávid (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 3 Pts.  
6. Bacigál, Peter (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 2 Pts.  
7. Nechvátal, Denis (Abrahám) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 60 kg  
1. Šarkozy, Stanislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 9 Pts.  
2. Adamov, Adam (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 7 Pts.  
3. Janík, Mário (AWK Senec) 5 Pts.  
4. Szakáli, Ladislav (AWK Senec) 3 Pts.  
5. Laktiš, Andrej (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 2 Pts.  
6. Pažický, Miroslav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 70 Kg  
1. Girášek, Michal (AWK Prešov) 25 Pts.  
2. Dopater, Michal (AWK Rabca) 23 Pts.  
3. Kotúľ, František (AWK Rabca) 21 Pts.  
4. Dikoš, Dávid (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 19 Pts.  
5. Benko, Mojmír (AWS ATU Košice) 18 Pts.  
6. Michalco, Ján (AWK Prešov) 17 Pts.  
7. Škvarka, Peter (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 16 Pts.  
8. Vajda, Juraj (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 15 Pts.  
9. Klimek, Martin (Myjava) 14 Pts.  
10. Horvat, Ľubos (AWK Prešov) 13 Pts.  
11. Svetlošák, Ľubomír (AWK Rabca) 12 Pts.  
12. Špehár, Dávid (AWK Rabca) 11 Pts.  
13. Kosťov, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 10 Pts.  
14. Šopa, Pavol (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 9 Pts.  
15. Považan, Jaroslav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 8 Pts.  
16. Bôtoš, Erik (AWK Zvolen) 7 Pts.  
17. Kovalíček, Jakub (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts.  
18. Oláh, Adrián (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 5 Pts.  
19. Frajtko, Jakub (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts.  
20. Križan, Róbert (AWK Senec) 3 Pts.  
21. Kovalíček, Pavol (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 2 Pts.  
22. Gromada, Filip (AWK Rabca) 1 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Right Hand 55 Kg  
1. Charvátová, Kristína (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts.  
2. Olešová, Judita (AWK Rabca) 3 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Left Hand 60 Kg  
1. Kušnieriková, Andrea (AWK Rabca) 6 Pts.  
2. Olešová, Judita (AWK Rabca) 4 Pts.  
3. Charvátová, Kristína (AWK Cerveník) 2 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Right Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Senec) 11 Pts.  
2. Karabová, Lenka (AWK Cerveník) 9 Pts.  
3. Kušnieriková, Andrea (AWK Rabca) 7 Pts.  
4. Kériová, Zuzana (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts.  
5. Štibravá, Lenka (AWK Cerveník) 4 Pts.  
6. Olajcová, Patrícia (AWK PRST Bratislava) 3 Pts.  
7. Vančová, Andrea (AWK Cerveník) 2 Pts.  
8. Kadlecová, Katarína (AWK Cerveník) 1 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Left Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Senec) 9 Pts.  
2. Karabová, Lenka (AWK Cerveník) 7 Pts.  
3. Štibravá, Lenka (AWK Cerveník) 5 Pts.  



4. Kadlecová, Katarína (AWK Cerveník) 3 Pts.  
5. Vančová, Andrea (AWK Cerveník) 2 Pts.  
6. Olajcová, Patrícia (AWK PRST Bratislava) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 70+ Kg  
1. Kadlec, Matúš (AWK Cerveník) 18 Pts.  
2. Podhradský, Marek (AWK Cerveník) 16 Pts.  
3. Dužek, Maxim (AWK Senec) 14 Pts.  
4. Selecký, Eduard (AWK Zvolen) 12 Pts.  
5. Roman, Daniel (AWK Rabca) 11 Pts.  
6. Mozola, Lukáš (AWK Zvolen) 10 Pts.  
7. Hritz, Filip (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 9 Pts.  
8. Bacigál, Peter (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 8 Pts.  
9. Bošanský, Dávid (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 7 Pts.  
10. Varga, Adrián (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 6 Pts.  
11. Pavlík, Martin (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 5 Pts.  
12. Šmondrik, Patrik (AWK Prešov) 4 Pts.  
13. Titko, Michal (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 3 Pts.  
14. Berczy, Matúš (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 2 Pts.  
15. Berczy, Martin (AWK Zlaté Moravce) 1 Pts.  

 


